Instructor
Boeshaar
Chertok
Webb
Michaels
Paris
Pardini

Note

Physics Class Schedule - Summer Session |, 2007

Course
AST 10G
PHY 7A-A
PHY 7B-A
PHY 7C-A
PHY 9A-A
PHY 9B-A

Course Title

Days

Stars, Galaxies Universe MW

General Physics
General Physics
General Physics
Classical Physics
Classical Physics

MW
MW
TR
MWEF
MWF

Time
5:10-7:40P
8:00-9:15A
9:30-10:45A
8:00-9:15A
8:00-9:40A
10:00-11:40A

Summer Session | begins on Monday, June 25 and ends on Friday, August 3, 2007

Holiday: Independence Day, Wednesday, July 4, 2007

Finals: Generally the last scheduled class meeting

Instructor
Becker
Chakraborty
Martin
McKinnon
McKinnon
Margoniner

Note

Physics Class Schedule - Summer Session II, 2007

Course
AST 10S
PHY 7A-A
PHY 7B-A
PHY 7C-A
PHY 7C-B
PHY 9C-A

Course Title
Intro to Solar System

General Physics
General Physics
General Physics
General Physics
Classical Physics

Days

MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
MWEF

Time
4:10-6:40P
9:30-10:45A
8:00-9:15A
8:00-9:15A
9:30-10:45A
9:00-10:40A

Room
55 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
55 Roessler
55 Roessler

Room
55 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
55 Roessler

Summer Session Il begins on Monday, Aug 6 and ends on Friday, September 14, 2007
Holiday: Labor Day, Monday, September 3, 2007
Finals: Generally the last scheduled class meeting
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